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BY ANCHAL MA'AM

UNITS CHAPTERS DATE TIME 
Orientation Saturday, January 31, 2026 11:15 AM - 11:29 AM

BIOTECHNIQUES

Electrophoresis & Blotting Saturday, January 31, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM
PCR Monday, February 2, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

Chromatography & spectroscopy Monday, February 2, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM
Microscopy & test Tuesday, February 3, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

VERTEBRATES & INVERTEBRATES

Vertebrates 1 Tuesday, February 3, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM

Vertebrates 2 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

Invertebrates 1 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM

Invertebrates 2 Thursday, February 5, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY

Circulatory system Thursday, February 5, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM

Endocrinology Friday, February 6, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

Nervous system Friday, February 6, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM

Digestive system Saturday, February 7, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

Excretory system Saturday, February 7, 2026 4:31 PM - 5:31 PM

Respiration system Monday, February 9, 2026 3:31 PM - 4:30 PM

EVOLUTION

Theories of origin of life Monday, February 9, 2026 1:31 PM - 2:30 PM

Lamarckism & Darwinism Tuesday, February 10, 2026 1:31 PM - 2:30 PM

Homologous & Analogous evolution Wednesday, February 11, 2026 1:31 PM - 2:30 PM

population genetics Thursday, February 12, 2026 1:31 PM - 2:30 PM

BIODIVERSITY & ENVIRONMENT 
CONSERVATION

Biodiversity Saturday, February 14, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:30 PM

Conservation Saturday, February 14, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:30 PM

DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY

Gametes and fusion Tuesday, February 17, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:30 PM

Amphibians development Tuesday, February 17, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:30 PM

Mammals development Wednesday, February 18, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:30 PM

C.elegance  & Sea urchin Wednesday, February 18, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:30 PM

BIOSTATISTICS Biostatistics Thursday, February 19, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:30 PM

ECOLOGY

Environment & Adaptations Thursday, February 19, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:30 PM

Population ecology Friday, February 20, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:30 PM

Community ecology Friday, February 20, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:30 PM

Ecological succession Saturday, February 21, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:30 PM

Ecosystem & Interactions Saturday, February 21, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:30 PM

BIOCHEMISTRY

Protein part-1 Monday, February 23, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:29 PM

Protein part-2 Tuesday, February 24, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:29 PM

Nucleic acid & carbohydrate Tuesday, February 24, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:29 PM

Enzyme & Vitamins Wednesday, February 25, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:29 PM
Metabolism 1 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:29 PM

CELL BIOLOGY

Plasma Membrane 1 Thursday, February 26, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:29 PM
Transport Thursday, February 26, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:29 PM
Signalling Friday, February 27, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:29 PM

Cell cycle and regulation Friday, February 27, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:29 PM
Cancer & Apoptosis Saturday, February 28, 2026 11:31 AM - 12:29 PM

Cytoskeleton, CAM and cell junction Saturday, February 28, 2026 12:31 PM - 1:29 PM

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

Replication 1 Recording Available Recording Available
Transcription 1 Recording Available Recording Available



MOLECULAR BIOLOGY Translation Recording Available Recording Available
Operon & DNA organization Recording Available Recording Available

DNA repair system Recording Available Recording Available

GENETICS
Mendelian inheritance 1 Recording Available Recording Available

Linkage & Recombination Recording Available Recording Available
Sex Determination Recording Available Recording Available

RECOMBINANT DNA TECHNOLOGY
DNA cloning Recording Available Recording Available

Animal Cell culture
Recording Available Recording Available
Recording Available Recording Available

IMMUNOLOGY

Immunoglobulins Recording Available Recording Available

Cells of immune system Recording Available Recording Available

Major histocompatibilty complex Recording Available Recording Available

T MAD, B MAD & Hypersensitivity Recording Available Recording Available

Vaccines & Complement system Recording Available Recording Available


